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Phone:  (763) 424-5400
Email:   bradp@tillercorp.com

Kent  Peterson
Bituminous Roadways, Inc.
9050 Jefferson Trail West
Inver Grove Heights, MN  55077
Phone:  (651) 686-7001
Email:   PetersonK@bitroads.com

Pat  Peterson
Rochester Sand and Gravel
Division of Mathy Construction Co.
4105 E. River Road N.E.
Rochester, MN  55906
Phone:  (507) 288-7447
Email:   ppeterson@mathy.com

Linda  Pitstick
North Central Superpave Center
P.O. Box 2382
West Lafayette, IN  47996
Phone:  
Email:   

Charles  Potts
Heritage Construction & Materials
5400 W. 86th Street
Indianapolis, IN  46268
Phone:  (317) 228-8352
Email:   cp@thegrp.com
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David  Powers
Ohio Department of Transportation
Office of Materials Management
1600 West Broad Street
Columbus, OH  43223
Phone:  (614) 275-1387
Email:   dpowers@dot.state.oh.us

Michael K. Prather
Indiana Department of Transportation
120 S. Shortridge Road
Indianapolis, IN  46219
Phone:  (317) 610-7251
Email:   mprather@indot.state.in.us

Dan  Prill
Interlaken Technology Corporation
Product Marketing Manager
8175 Century Blvd
Chaska, MN  55318
Phone:  (952) 856-4210
Email:   dprill@interlaken.com

R.W. (Dick) Reaves, P.E.
Troxler Electronic Laboratories, Inc.
3008 Cornwallis Road
P.O. Box 12057
Research Triangle Park, NC  27709
Phone:  (919) 485-2212
Email:   dreaves@troxlerlabs.com

Larry  Reddick
ArrMaz Custom Chemicals, Inc.
10416 Caenen Street
Overland Park, KS  66215
Phone:  (618) 616-3237
Email:   lreddick@am-cc.com

Mark  Redlin
Southern Minnesota Construction Company, Inc.
1905 Third Avenue
P.O. Box 3069
Mankoto, MN  56002
Phone:  (507) 625-4848
Email:   mredlin@oldcastlematerials.com

Ali  Regimand
InstroTek, Inc.
President
5908 Triangle Drive
Raleigh, NC  27617
Phone:  (919) 875-8371
Email:   aregimand@instrotek.com

Clarence  Richard
Clarence Richard Company
3908 Tonkawood Road
Minnetonka, MN  55345
Phone:  (952) 939-6000
Email:   carrie@clarencerichard.com

Tracey  Robb
Southern Minnesota Construction Company, Inc.
1905 Third Avenue
P.O. Box 3069
Mankoto, MN  56002
Phone:  (507) 625-4848
Email:   trobb@oldcastlematerials.com

J. Putnam Robbins
Applied Test Systems, Inc.
348 New Castle Road
Butler, PA  16001
Phone:  (219) 762-3353
Email:   jprobbins@netnitco.net

Chris  Rollag
Despatch Industries
8860 207th St. West
Lakeville, MN  55044
Phone:  
Email:   

Eric  Ross
Michigan Department of Transportation
P.O. Box 30049
Lansing, MI  48909
Phone:  (517) 322-1184
Email:   rosse@michigan.gov

Chris  Rupinski
Michigan Department of Transportation
1088 M-32 East
Gaylord, MI  49735
Phone:  (989) 731-5090
Email:   rupinski@michigan.gov

Susan  Rush
World of Asphalt 2007 Show and Conference
6737 W. Washington Street, Suite 2400
Milwaukee, WI  53214
Phone:  (414) 298-4141
Email:   srush@worldofasphalt.com

Judie  Ryan
Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Bureau of Technical Services - Quality 
Management Section
3502 Kinsman Blvd.
Madison, WI  53704
Phone:  (608) 246-5456
Email:   judith.ryan@dot.state.wi.us

Reginald C. Sachs
Martin Marietta Aggregates
P.O. Box 69
St. Cloud, MN  56302
Phone:  (320) 229-2111
Email:   reg.sachs@martinmarietta.com

David  Schau
Wendling Quarries, Inc.
P.O. Box 230
Dewitt, IA  52742
Phone:  (563) 659-9181
Email:   daves@wendlingquarries.com

Troy  Schreur
Wilcox Associates
Asphalt Pavement Testing Company
8180 Broadmoor Avenue, S. E.
Caledonia, MI  49316
Phone:  6168910800
Email:   tony.schreur@wilcox.us

J. Patrick Schroeder
Troxler Electronic Laboratories, Inc.
1430 Brook Drive
Downers Grove, IL  60515
Phone:  (630) 261-9304
Email:   jpssch@aol.com; 
pschroeder@troxlerlabs.com

Joe  Schroer
Missouri Department of Transportation
Field Materials Engineer
1617 Mo. Blvd.
P.O. Box 270
Jefferson City, MO  65102
Phone:  5735264353
Email:   joe.schroer@modot.mo.gov

Scot  Schwandt
Wisconsin Asphalt Pavement Association
4600 American Parkway, Suite 206
Madison, WI  53718
Phone:  (608) 255-3114
Email:   scot@wispave.org
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Bruce  Scott
Ames Engineering
617 Duff Ave
P.O. Box 310
Ames, IA  50010
Phone:  (515) 292-8194
Email:   

Dennis  Scott
Surface Systems & Instruments, LLC (SSI)
California Division
501 Park Way
Mill Valley, CA  94941
Phone:  (415) 781-6080
Email:   dpscott@smoothroad.com

Rick  Senger
Seneca Petroleum Company, Inc.
Asphalt Products
13301 S. Cicero Avenue
Crestwood, IL  60445
Phone:  708306-1100
Email:   rsengerseneca@sbcglobal.net

Chris  Senyk
PQ Corporation
P.O. Box 840
Valley Forge, PA  19482
Phone:  (610) 651-4567
Email:   

Ayesha  Shah
North Central Superpave Center
P.O. Box 2382
West Lafayette, IN  47996
Phone:  (765) 463-2317
Email:   bano@ecn.purdue.edu

Keith  Shannon
Minnesota Department of Transportation
Director, Office of Materials
1400 Gervais Avenue
Maplewood, MN  55109
Phone:  (651) 366-5592
Email:   keith.shannon@dot.state.mn.us

Christopher  Shepherd
Momentum Technologies, Inc.
1507 Boettler Road
Uniontown, OH  44685
Phone:  (330) 896-5900
Email:   cshepherd@momentumtech.net

Eugene L. Skok, Jr.
4238 Pondview Drive
White Bear Lake, MN  55110
Phone:  (612) 626-1341
Email:   gskok441@aol.com

Todd  Smedshammer
Bituminous Roadways, Inc.
2825 Cedar Ave. S
Minneapolis, MN  55407
Phone:  (851) 686-7001
Email:   

Will  Stalcup
Missouri Department of Transportation
Materials Division
1617 Missouri Blvd.
P.O. Box 270
Jefferson City, MO  65109
Phone:  5737511036
Email:   William.Stalcup@modot.mo.gov

Shane  Stevenson
Compound Technologies, Inc.
70 Riverside Drive
Cartersville, GA  30120
Phone:  (678) 721-4101
Email:   synthetic@pipeline.com

Mike  Stoffregen
Southern Minnesota Construction Company, Inc.
1905 Third Avenue
P.O. Box 3069
Mankoto, MN  56002
Phone:  (507) 625-4848
Email:   mstoffregen@oldcastlematerials.com

Steve  Stout
Rieth-Riley Construction Company, Inc.
1751 West Minnesota Street
P.O. Box 276
Indianapolis, IN  46206
Phone:  317634-5561
Email:   sstout@rieth-riley.com

Sheri  Strpko
Rieth-Riley Construction Company, Inc.
20251 E. 19 Mile Road
P.O. Box 1173
Big Rapids, MI  49307
Phone:  (231) 796-7268
Email:   sstrpko@rieth-riley.com

Jill  Thomas
Minnesota Asphalt Pavement Association
900 Long Lake Road, Suite 100
New Brighton, MN  55112
Phone:  (651) 636-4666
Email:   jthomas@mnapa.org

Joe  Thomas
Minnesota Department of Transportation
1400 Gervais Avenue
Maplewood, MN  55109
Phone:  (651) 366-5592
Email:   joe.thomas@dot.state.mn.us

Victoria  Thompson
ArrMaz Custom Chemicals, Inc.
750 Woodewind Drive
Naperville, IL  60563
Phone:  (312) 420-1420
Email:   vthompson@am-cc.com

Kim  Tolzmann
Southern Minnesota Construction Company, Inc.
1905 Third Avenue
P.O. Box 3069
Mankoto, MN  56002
Phone:  (507) 625-4848
Email:   ktolzmann@oldcastlematerials.com

Mick  Travis
Custom Welding and Metal Fabricating, Inc.
701 Julep Road
Waite Park, MN  56387
Phone:  (320) 251-1306
Email:   travis@customwelding.com

Curt  Turgeon
Minnesota Department of Transportation
Office of Materials
1400 Gervais Avenue
Maplewood, MN  55109
Phone:  (651) 366-5535
Email:   curt.turgeon@dot.state.mn.us

Carlos F. Usada
Hi-Tech Asphalt Solutions
5113 Pole Green Road
Mechanicsville, VA  23116
Phone:  (804) 779-4871
Email:   bshelton@htas.us
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Wesley  Van Velsor
Ray-Tech Infrared Corporation
Springfield Rd, Rt. 11
P.O. Box 1119
Charlestown, NH  03603
Phone:  (603) 826-3030
Email:   info@raytechinfrared.com

Ronald P. Walker
Indiana Department of Transportation
Office of Materials Management
120 S. Shortridge Road
Indianapolis, IN  46219
Phone:  (317) 610-7251
Email:   rwalker@indot.in.gov

Sanja  Wallace
Despatch Industries
8860 207th St West
Lakeville, MN  55044
Phone:  (952) 469-5424
Email:   sanja.wallace@despatch.com

Tony  Wanta
Murphy Oil USA, Inc.
Asphalt Sales
2407 Stinson Avenue
Superior, WI  54880
Phone:  (715) 398-8288
Email:   tony_wanta@murphyoilcorp.com

Dan  Wegman
Flint Hills Resources, LP
P.O. Box 64596
St. Paul, MN  55164
Phone:  (651) 480-3838
Email:   dan.wegman@fhr.com

John J. Weigel
Payne and Dolan, Inc.
P.O. Box 781
Waukesha, WI  53187
Phone:  (262) 524-1732
Email:   jweigel@payneanddolan.com

Pete  Wheeler
Anton Paar USA
19450 Battersea Blvd
Rocky River, OH  44116
Phone:  (440) 356-9640
Email:   pete.wheeler@anton-paar.com

Phillip  White
Compound Technologies, Inc.
70 Riverside Drive
Cartersville, PA  30120
Phone:  (678) 721-4101
Email:   

Richard O. Wolters
Minnesota Asphalt Pavement Association
900 Long Lake Road, Suite 100
New Brighton, MN  55112
Phone:  (651) 636-4666
Email:   rwolters@mnapa.org

Ben  Worel
Minnesota Department of Transportation
1400 Gervais Avenue
Maplewood, MN  55109
Phone:  (651) 366-5592
Email:   ben.worel@dot.state.mn.us

David  Yates
Missouri Asphalt Pavement Association
P.O. Box 104855
Jefferson City, MO  65110
Phone:  573635-6071
Email:   moasphalt@midamerica.net

Zhanping  You
Michigan Tech University
Civil & Environmental Engineering Department
201 A. Dillman Hall
1400 Townsend Drive
Houghton, MI  49931
Phone:  (906) 487-1059
Email:   zyou@mtu.edu

Darryl  Young
Dalworth Machine Products
5136 Saunders
Ft. Worth, TX  76119
Phone:  (817) 561-9802
Email:   deydalworth@att.net

Scott M. Young
Ingersoll-Rand Company
P.O. Box 582205
Minneapolis, MN  55458
Phone:  (612) 799-8095
Email:   scott_young@irco.com

John  Yzenas
Edw. C. Levy Company
P.O. Box 540
Portage, IN  46368
Phone:  (219) 881-6544
Email:   jyzenas@levyco.net

Al  Zimmerman
Lakes Paving
Hwy. 59, N. Detroit
P.O. Box 515
Lakes, MN  56501
Phone:  (218) 847-2829
Email:   

Doug  Zuberer
Chase Specialty Coatings
Royston Labs
500 Myles Standish Road
Taunton, MA  02780
Phone:  (508) 884-5025
Email:   DZuberer@chasecorp.com
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